
Summer School Holiday Activities
COST: $50 per day

AGES: 5-12 years

TIME: 8:00am - 4:00pm

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, lunch, snacks, enclosed shoes.                                                           
 Bring white item on tie-dye days.   $5 extra for Laser Tag.   AK & CK vouchers accepted.                 
 Extended hours available from 4pm-6pm for only $15

BOOK NOW

Mon 18th Dec AM: Melty Bead Xmas Decorations, Xmas Cookies PM: Basketball Skills, Pickleball

Tues 19th Dec AM: Letters to Santa, Xmas Cards, Paper Xmas Craft PM: Dodgeball, Futsal Skills

Wed 20th Dec AM: DIY Baubles, Xmas Pom Poms PM: Christmas Disco

Thur 21st Dec CLUB CLOSED

Fri 22nd Dec CLUB CLOSED

Mon 1st Jan CLUB CLOSED

Tues 2nd Jan AM: Scratch Art, Grass Heads PM: Boxing, Fun Fitness, Yoga

Wed 3rd Jan AM: Canvas Artworks & Craft PM: Futsal Skills & Drills

Thurs 4th Jan AM: Jewellery Making & Craft PM: Olympics & Obstacles

Fri 5th Jan AM: Spray Painting & Inspirational Posters PM: Basketball Skills & Drills

Sat 6th & Sun
7th Jan CLUB CLOSED

Mon 8th Jan AM: Cupcake Decorating & Craft PM: Gymnastics

Tues 9th Jan AM: Messy Craft Craze PM: Nerf Wars

Wed 10th Jan AM: Tie-Dye Workshop PM: Disco

Thurs 11th Jan AM: Cookie Decorating & Craft PM: Spikeball, Dodgeball & Pickleball

Fri 12th Jan AM: Slime Making Workshop PM: Basketball Skills & Drills

Sat 13th & Sun
14th Jan CLUB CLOSED

Mon 15th Jan AM: Gymnastics PM: Ninja Warrior

Tues 16th Jan AM: Canvas Art Workshop PM: Olympics & Obstacles

Wed 17th Jan AM: Marbling Craft PM: Futsal Fun & Games

Thurs 18th Jan AM: Slime Making & Craft PM: All Sports Fun

Fri 19th Jan AM: Spray Painting Workshop PM: Nerf Wars

Sat 20th & Sun
21st Jan CLUB CLOSED

Mon 22nd Jan AM: Cupcake Decorating & Craft PM: Gymnastics

Tues 23rd Jan AM: Thumbprint Family Tree & Craft PM: Handball & Laser Tag

Wed 24th Jan AM: Slime Making & Science Experiments PM: Dodgeball & Laser Tag

Thurs 25th Jan AM: Tie-Dye & Messy Craft PM: Pickleball & Laser Tag

Fri 26th Jan CLUB CLOSED

Sat 27th & Sun
28th CLUB CLOSED

Mon 29th Jan AM: Movie Making Workshop PM: Movie & Popcorn, Laser Tag

Tues 30th Jan AM: DIY Coasters & Bag Tags PM: Laser Tag & Colour Run

Wed 31st Jan AM: Back to school craft PM: Back to school disco

CONTACT US:    Ph: 4973 4766              E:morisset@pcycnsw.org.au               A: 5 Kahibah St. Morisset              W: www.pcycnsw.org.au/morisset


